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ADAC G-’ Cruze

CHEVROLET Cruze Cup 2011 - 8 Lan

Freies Training

Pos Nbr Entrant

Laps

CIRCUIT
ASSEN

19 August 2011
Assen - 4542 mtr.

Fastest Km/h In Gap

1 16 ADAC HTHT Rent-a-Car by MAO
Lennart Marioneck

Elmar Jurek

2 8 AMC Diepholz e.V. im ADAC
Dominik Peitz

Manuel Rubow

3 41 Ahrens Racing - BATC
Alf Ahrens

Mike Ahrens

4 1 RACE4FUN.DE /7 AC VERDEN
Sven Neuelmann

Andre Fleischmann

5 30 Motion Motive
Mikolaj Pecak

Patryk Kulik

6 18 Team ADAC Ostwestfalen—Lipgl)_e Siek
imo Siekmann

Rainer Gelhaus
Kevin Totz

7 21 Motore\?srt Allianz Germany

Carol Wittke

Marco Schlese

8 14 Maurer Motorsport 1
Gilbert Denzer

Malte Michaelsen

9 7 Toxic Racing
Bodo Cordes

Ernst Carsten

10 20 MSC OSchersleben/ADAC NSA
Robert Brandt

Laurie Brezina

11 10 Pfister-Racing
Christian Kranenberg

Thomas Eckart

12 25 Chevrolet Europe
Werner Budding

Arjen van Drunen

13 23 RSK-Motorsport Gmbh
Rainer Koch

Sascha Koch

14 27 Buchbinder Rent-a-Car by MAQO
Doreen Seidel

Nils Todtenhaupt

Nr 8 Streichen der Bestzeit wegen Verlassen der Rennstrecke

Matthias Melzer

Marcus Zeiner
Andreas Pfister

23

25

20

23

18

20

25

24

18

21

16

22

Yvonne Popeijus

21

19

Thomas Volkmar

2:10.806 125.00 9

2:11.783 124.07 17 00.977

2:11.972 123.89 19 01.166

2:12.016 123.85 21 01.210

2:12.807 123.12 9 02.001

2:12.856 123.07 19 02.050

2:13.577 122.41 23 02.771

2:14.764 121.33 11 03.958

2:15.210 120.93 6 04.404

2:15.288 120.86 21 04.482

2:15.544 120.63 3 04.738

2:15.937 120.28 21 05.131

2:18.831 117.77 19 08.025

2:20.213 116.61 5 09.407

Fastest time : 2:10.806 inlap 9 by nbr. 16 : ADAC HTHT Rent-a-Car by MAO ()

Timekeeping by : TT-Circuit Assen

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Publication-time

Clerk of the course

Wolfgang Rosteck

Time Printed :

Timekeeper

Henk van der Meer - Timeservice.nl ks
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Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




